Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
ADC142337 page 1
June 1, 2021 8:53 AM
Top Product Features
• Recessed grid- or flange-mount, surface-mount; Flange fits into grid ceilings; Overlapping and inset doors
• Die-formed heavy gauge steel, aluminum or stainless steel housing and door
• Pattern 12 acrylic or polycarbonate lens; Other lenses available

1' x 2', 1' x 4', 2' x 2' and 2' x 4'
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: CLMF-12-4-ALH-INA-A12125-LD4-2STD-40-UNV-EDC2-MSB4-AMD (White only)
              CLMG-24-2-INS-A19156-LD4-4STDR63-120-EDC1-EL10W-DF-AMA (Red only)
              CLMG-24-2-INS-A19156-LD4-2HI40/2STDR63-UNV-EDC2 (White/Red)
Product
Family
Width Length Housing
Material
Door Type Lens LEDs No. of LEDs
Product
Family
Width Length
Housing
Material
Door Type Lens LEDs
No of
LEDs
CLMF=Cleanroom Moderate
Recessed Flange (2)
CLMG=Cleanroom Moderate Grid
(1", 1-1/2" NEMA G)
CLMS=Cleanroom Moderate
Surface (Surface available in 1x4,
2x2 and 2x4 ) (7)
24=24" Wide
12=12" Wide
2=2' Length
4=4' Length
[Blank]=Cold Rolled Steel,
Powder Coat Painted White
ALH=Aluminum Housing,
Painted Powder Coat White
SHB=Stainless Steel (304),
Powder Coat Painted White
SH316P=Stainless Steel
(316), Powder Coat Painted
White
SHB=Stainless Steel (304)
Brushed
SH316P=Stainless Steel (316)
Brushed
Inset Die Formed, One Piece
INS=Inset Door, Die-formed Steel,
Painted White
INA=Inset Door, Die-formed Aluminum,
Painted White
INSSP=Inset Door,Die-formed Stainless
Steel, Painted White (Replace P with B
for Brushed)
INSS316P=inset Door, Die-formed (316)
Stainless Steel Painted White (Replace P
with B for Brushed)
Overlapping, One Piece
OLS=Overlapping Door, Die-formed Steel,
Painted White
OLA=Overlapping Door, Die-formed
Aluminum, Painted White
OLSSP=Overlapping Door, Die-formed
Stainless Steel, Painted White (Replace P
with B for Brushed)
OLSS316P=Overlapping Door, Die-formed
(316) Stainless Steel, Painted White
(Replace P with B for Brushed)
A12125=Pattern
12 Acrylic,
0.125" Thick,
Inverted

factory
or the Lens
Ordering Guide
on web-site
LD4=Linear LED,
Version 4.0
1=(1) LED Module in X-section
2=(2) LED Modules in X-section
3=(3) LED Modules in X-section (8)
(1x4, 2x2, 2x4 Only)
4=(4) LED Modules in X-section
(2x2, 2x4 Only)
5=(5) LED Modules in X-section (6)
(2x2, 2x4 Only)
Notes
(2) Flange ship standard with (4)
mounting brackets for quick and easy
installation. (7) Emergency not available
on CLMS (surface mount).
Notes
(6) CLMF, CLMG with 5 LED modules
in cross section, at HI Illumination
level, requires voltage specific thermal
protector. (8) 1x4, 2x2, and 2x4 sizes are
available with 3 row LED module cross-
section.3 rows of LED‘s is not available
in the 1x2. The 1x4 3LO or 3STD with EM
option is available. The 1x4 3HI with EM
is not available.
Illumination
Level
Color Temperature Voltage Driver No. of
Circuits
Options Accessories
Illumination
Level
Color Temperature Voltage Driver
No. of
Circuits
Options
Accessories
(Order Separately)
STD=Standard
LO=Low
HI=High
20=2000K (White LEDs only)
27=2700K (White LEDs only)
30=3000K (White LEDs only)
35=3500K (White LEDs only)
40=4000K (White LEDs only)
50=5000K (White LEDs only)
R63=Red, 630nm (Red LEDs only)
120=120V
277=277V
UNV=120V-277V
EDC  =Electronic Driver,
Non-Dimming
EDD  =Electronic Driver,
0-10V Dimming 10%
ED1D  =Electronic
0-10V Driver, Dimming 1%
1=1 Circuit
2=2 Circuits